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

5 minute wslk from M. A F.'a; 2-- 8 rooms,
modern, free phone, moderate price. 381 6th
st Marshall 1378. - -

BRUCE APARTMENTS. 25th and Korthrup.
Six-mo- modern, steam heat janitor's service,

hardwood floors; reference exchanged; 8100.
East 1369.

GRAND UNION HOTEL
Two-roo- apt. newly renovated, light, gas,

phone, heat furnished, $3 per week. 387 ft
E. Burrfide.
COMPLETELY furnished 5 room modern apt.

. 2 bedrooms: furniture nearly new; rent very
reasonable. - See it today between 10 and 5.
".I st--. Art a. Hdvry. 5646.
THE STANFIELeI -- 204 Porter st. modern 2

room apts.. light, heat phone, clean. You 11
say sol $22.50 gnd $2S. Main 7392.
THREE rooms, furnished j gaa, electricity, phone,

beat furnished : i 335 month. Inquire 645
X. Union ave.. or phone st 5407 week days.
PORTNOMAH 4 rooms, sleeping porch, clean,

nicely furnished, hardwood floors; walking
distance: adult.. 200 E. 1 8th. Phone East 4276.

Chateau Belle Mae
Modem 2 and 3 room apts. 414 4th at

$30 AND 833 2 , 4 -- room apartments, does to
Sunny side oar. walking distance. 152 E. 20th,

cor. Belmont.
ONE. two and three room apta,, completely fur-

nished: running water; all large, dean outside
rwnus. ivr . jiiwio rvwee. .if j. o LO ax.
DUNDEE APTS. H keeping rooms. 83 to iS a

week. Sleeping rooms. $2.50 to $4 a week.
ftOft Hawthorne ave., near bridge. Ea- -t 825.
FOR' RENT 14 room furnished apt; private

bath, 326; also 1 single housekeeping room.
$12.50. Wdln. 5S92. 242 KUKngsworth ave.

"GLADSTONE APTS.
- Modern H, K rooms, single og en mite; rant
reasonable. 71 Grand sve. H.
MODERN lower apt. partly furisbed,

or will furnish complete to smaale --iant.
702 E. 9th. Sell. 683. ,

DlKL APARTMENTS, 790 E. Aakeny ' stModem, completely furnished 8 --room apart
ment, light, clean, airy; adult. East; 1808.

furnished apartment, running water,
no objection to children; 330. 389 6th.

Main '2.
FL RM.SUEIl m apartment, 325; walkang

dianew- - 432 Broadway.
UNION AVE. and Kilbngsworth, $21.50, all

complete, concrete building. '

TWO room apartment, dean, completely furn-
ished. 60 ft Lombard t Col. 617. .

FURNISHED basement apartment, lisht and airy.
Above ground. 44 8 11th at MarshsU 79.

3 AND 4 ROOM furnished apartment,
able; Wet Side, aCU Broadway 2071.
FURNISHED APT., newly renovated, 2 room

and bath ant Famnont Apts., 286 11th.
BERKELEY APTS.. 39 Trinity Place. Two and

apt-- . 845. Tel.. hest ami water included.
" " SUNNY MONTI

Modern furnished apts. for rent Tabor 1889.
NICE 2 sxn spt., nice, light and airy. Price

is richt Call 553' Dekum sve. f

CiEAN 2 room aparuuent; rent very reasonable.
64 S ft Washington --t. Bdwy. 8449. '

ROOM furnished apartment for couple; ex-
change for East 4852. 1

$25 MONTH for 2 room furnished apartmeat,
402 ft Sd at. Waxnntoa Anta.

APARTMENTS FURNISHED 307
Beautiful 4 Room Furn
: ished Apt. $50 Per Mo." ;

STBIOTLT MODERN AND NEW, CLEAN.
LIGHT. AIRY APARTMENTS: VEBT SPE-
CIAL RATES. OTHER8 ASK CP TO 890
MONTH j FOR NO BETTER. THESE APART-
MENTS HAVE EQUIPMENT FOR FAMILY
OF TWO TO FOUR PEOPLE. FIRST CLASS
JANITOR SERVICE.

"The Columbia", ' 'coS
. LINCOLN APTS,

4th and Lincoln Main 1377
Nicely furnished 2 room apartment; steam

heat; no extra charge for light and private phone,
632. 5Q..r Adults only. - .

KINDLY DO NOT PHONE "
$43 WEST SIDE APT. $45

Thre nio large rooms and hall, pass pantry,
bath; 2 : people only.

' SMITH-WAGONE- R CO., STOCK EXCH.
t vi--. l'l. 1 uvf rnwr.
$45 WEST SIDE APT. 845 -

' Three nice large rooms and hall, pas pantry,
bath ; 2 people only. .

SMITH-WAGONE- CO.. STOCK KXCH.

TWO front outside rooms, lower floor, newly
fumi-he- d; nice and clean; walking distance.

324 Hsasalo. cor. 1st.1

VERY desirable 3 room- apartment, suitable for
2 or 8 girls. Walking distance. Main 3018.

NICELY furnished 3 room apt 861 Mis-.wii.-yi

ave. Wdln. 5. -

APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED 308
GARFIELD 3 rooms with sleeping porch. Liv- -

ing room extra large, jiewly decorated, 861
E. Failing, 1 block west Union are. Phone
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